## SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Finance to Engrossed House Bill No. 88 by Representative Mack

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, delete "to provide relative"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 4, delete "to venue;"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 10, delete "program"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 1, line 13, change "services or merchandise" to "services, merchandise, or 9 payments"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 1, at the end of line 15, delete "services or" and insert "services, merchandise, or
  payments"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 1, line 16 delete "merchandise"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 1, line 18, change "services or merchandise" to "services, merchandise, or
  payments"
- 18 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 1, line 20, after "application" delete the remainder of the line and insert "or form
  for assistance, goods, services, or payments"
- 21 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 2, line 2, after "person's" delete the remainder of the line and insert "eligibility to
  receive benefits or payments."
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 2, line 4, after "<u>continued</u>" delete the remainder of the line and insert "<u>eligibility to</u>
  <u>receive benefits or payments.</u>"
- 27 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 11</u>
- 28 On page 2, line 7, change "<u>twenty</u>" to "<u>ten</u>"
- 29 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 30 On page 2, delete lines 8 through 11

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 13

2 On page 2, line 12, change "<u>D.</u>" to "<u>C.</u>"